Payments over £100 2016 - 17

A Rayner

Norfolk ALC

AT Coombes Associates Ltd
Zurich

A Rayner

A Rayner

Post Office Ltd

C Minns

Apr & May salary
Annual Subscription
Tree Survey

Annual insurance
Jun & Jul salary
Aug & Sep salary
Q2 tax

District Cllr - Coffe Club grant

Upper Tas Valley All Saints P(Grant

Wreningham Village Hall
C Minns

A Rayner

A Rayner

Gary Lake

Mazars LLP

A Rayner

Community Heartbeat Trust
A Rayner

Post Office Ltd
Wreningham Social Club
D Reeder

Grant

Coffee club grant

Oct & Nov salary
Expenses Jan - Oct 16 inc
Grass cutting

External audit fee

Dec & Jan salary
Defibrillator

Feb & Mar salary

Q4 tax

Litter pick money - 100174
Tree works
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288.36
136.68
240.00
937.19
294.16
291.16
146.20
100.00
160.00
200.00
100.00
291.16
100.66
680.00
120.00
317.71
2,424.00
301.62
155.00
220.00
2,650.00



