Payments over £100 2016 - 17

A Rayner	Apr & May salary	f	288.36
Norfolk ALC	Annual Subscription	£	136.68
A T Coombes Associates Ltd	•	£	240.00
Zurich	Annual insurance	£	937.19
A Rayner	Jun & Jul salary	£	294.16
A Rayner	Aug & Sep salary	£	291.16
Post Office Ltd	Q2 tax	f	146.20
C Minns	District Cllr - Coffe Club grant	£	100.00
	· ·	£	160.00
Upper Tas Valley All Saints P		_	
Wreningham Village Hall	Grant	£	200.00
C Minns	Coffee club grant	£	100.00
A Rayner	Oct & Nov salary	£	291.16
A Rayner	Expenses Jan - Oct 16 inc	£	100.66
Gary Lake	Grass cutting	£	680.00
Mazars LLP	External audit fee	£	120.00
A Rayner	Dec & Jan salary	£	317.71
Community Heartbeat Trust	Defibrillator	£	2,424.00
A Rayner	Feb & Mar salary	£	301.62
Post Office Ltd	Q4 tax	£	155.00
Wreningham Social Club	Litter pick money - 100174	£	220.00
D Reeder	Tree works	£	2,650.00